M50PINS/50
ALU SASH PINNER 50MM MAX
Diameter: 2.4 - 2.8mm
Length: 25 - 50mm
Features
Aluminium Housing Rubber Comfort Grip Adjustable Exhaust Contact Trip
Side Loading
SPECIFICATION
Power type Pneumatic
Weight 2.54 kg
Width 86 mm
Length 368 mm
Height 267 mm
Magazine capacity (max) 90
SPIN-ALU Series Fasteners:
Diameter (mm) 2.4 (min) 2.8 (max)
Length (mm) 25 (min) 50 (max)
Operating pressure 4.00 - 7.00 BAR
  60.00 - 100.00 PSI
Air Consumption Ltr.per shot @ 5.6 bar 2.8
Air fitting thread type 1/4 BSP
Noise LPA 1sd
  LWA 1sd 89.40
  LPA 1s, 1m 80.20
Vibration / Uncertainty 2.8 / 1.4 m/s2